
110M HURDLES BOYS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 14.11 Cameron Rohde ISB ISKl 01 Jan 2023

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0286 JENNER COOPER JIS 14.56 q
2 0488 RIEGLER JOSEPH ISM 14.70 q
3 0570 PEREIRA AEDAN SAS 15.05 q
4 0127 SERANEEARIYAPORN JAKKRIN ISB 15.16 q
5 0685 HSU ANDERSON TAS 15.37 q
6 0553 STECKLER BILLY SAS 15.47 q
7 0566 SRIVASTAVA SACHITT SAS 15.52 q
8 0667 PADGETT SIENNA TAS 16.25 q
9 0330 CHRISTENSON TIMOTHY ISKL 16.50
10 0473 LAGDAMEO RICARDO ISM 16.52
11 0461 LORENZO MATTEO ISM 16.61
12 0365 REITZ JASON ISKL 16.97
13 0262 KIM VICTOR (YUNGU) JIS 16.98
14 0188 KAIYA MSHINDI ISB 17.32
15 0661 CHEN AIMEE TAS 17.91
16 0251 KOESNENDAR KEENAN JIS 18.75
17 0129 LASZLO DAVID ISB 18.91
18 0358 HA JIYUN ISKL 20.44
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind :
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0127 SERANEEARIYAPORN JAKKRIN ISB 15.16 q
2 0685 HSU ANDERSON TAS 15.37 q
3 0473 LAGDAMEO RICARDO ISM 16.52
4 0461 LORENZO MATTEO ISM 16.61
5 0188 KAIYA MSHINDI ISB 17.32
6 0251 KOESNENDAR KEENAN JIS 18.75

Heat 2 of 3 Wind :
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0286 JENNER COOPER JIS 14.56 q
2 0566 SRIVASTAVA SACHITT SAS 15.52 q
3 0667 PADGETT SIENNA TAS 16.25 q
4 0365 REITZ JASON ISKL 16.97
5 0262 KIM VICTOR (YUNGU) JIS 16.98
6 0129 LASZLO DAVID ISB 18.91

Heat 3 of 3 Wind :
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0488 RIEGLER JOSEPH ISM 14.70 q
2 0570 PEREIRA AEDAN SAS 15.05 q
3 0553 STECKLER BILLY SAS 15.47 q
4 0330 CHRISTENSON TIMOTHY ISKL 16.50
5 0661 CHEN AIMEE TAS 17.91
6 0358 HA JIYUN ISKL 20.44


